

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

SAP 23-592-003

June 11, 2018

			Estimated			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Rochester Sand & Gravel	
			Total Quantity	Part.	Non-Part.	Per Unit	TOTAL	4105 East River Rd NE Rochester, MN 55906	Unit Price
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	1	0	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00
2105.507	COMMON BORROW (LV)	CY	200	200	0	\$12.00	\$2,400.00	\$19.00	\$3,800.00
2105.507	SUBGRADE EXCAVATION	CY	200	200	0	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$19.00	\$3,800.00
2118.509	AGGREGATE SURFACING CLASS 2	TON	235	235	0	\$14.00	\$3,290.00	\$24.00	\$5,640.00
2123.510	MOTOR GRADER	HR	10	10	0	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
2123.510	EXCAVATOR	HR	10	10	0	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
2211.509	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5	TON	6120	6120	0	\$14.00	\$85,680.00	\$18.00	\$110,160.00
2357.506	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	GAL	1165	1165	0	\$2.00	\$2,330.00	\$2.00	\$2,330.00
2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (2,C)	TON	5262	5262	0	\$75.00	\$394,650.00	\$69.50	\$365,709.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	1	0	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
2582.503	4" DOUBLE SOLID LINE PAINT (YELLOW)	LF	7850	7850	0	\$0.35	\$2,747.50	\$0.34	\$2,669.00
2582.503	6" SOLID LINE PAINT (WHITE)	LF	18470	18470	0	\$0.35	\$6,464.50	\$0.13	\$2,401.10
2582.503	4" BROKEN LINE PAINT (YELLOW)	LF	1385	1385	0	\$0.35	\$484.75	\$0.04	\$55.40

*Awarded to low bidder 6/26/18

TOTALS:

\$563,546.75

\$538,564.50